WINNEBAGO:Z

WINNEBAGO INDUSTRIES, INC.
P.0.BOX 152 FOREST CITY, IOWA 50436-0152 PHONE (641) 585-3535

NATIONAL INDOOR RV CENTERS- NV, LLC
DBA: NATIONAL INDOOR RV CENTERS
4640 NEXUS WAY
NORTH LAS VEGAS, NV 89115

DEALER

BUSINESS PRACTICES.

THE CORPORATION HEREBY CERTIFIES
AND PUBLISHES THE SELLING PRICE OF ITS FINE
QUALITY PRODUCTS. THIS CERTIFICATION IS AN
ENDORSEMENT BY THE CORPORATION OF FAIR

F.O.B

SHIPPING PT

SUGGESTED RETAIL

1061461

RJ4
1MA
35B
52K
737
95E
99R
7275-010

7270-010

3651

2026 WINNEBAGO EKKO WM623B MOTORHOME
WM623B SER NO. 106146181170
CHASSIS NO. WIX8N36Y2SN336340

JUNIPER/RVRCK/WEATHERED TK 2
ENTERTAINMENT SYSTEM
LUGGAGE RACK

GENERATOR, CARB COMPLIANT
BLIND SPOT MON SYS VERSION 2
FBP SELENITE

INVENTORY INCENTIVE

FUEL ALLOTMENT

DA DELIVERY AND HANDLING

THIS VEHICLE IS CALIFORNIA 93120
COMPLIANT FOR FORMALDEHYDE AT DATE
OF MANUFACTURE.

250,015.00

N/C
616.00
1,494.00
N/C
N/C
7,105.00
N/C

259,230.00
2,000.00

261,230.00

\,

MANUFACTURER'S TOTAL STATED ABOVE

DOES NOT INCLUDE DEALER INSTALLED DEALER SERVICE CHARGE

OPTIONS, STATE OR LOCAL TAXES.

0828

RETAIL COPY Report: UcRetl01






